
2921.31 OBSTRUCTING OFFICIAL BUSINESS CASE 
„  gL\ Bi20-0 

COMPLAINT 
HAMILTON COUNTY MUNICIPAL COURT 

STATE OF OHIO vs. 
Eddie Lee III

SaStp-v•N L S ° 

Eddie Lee III  , on or about the  1st day of  June  ,24  in Hamilton County, State 

of Ohio, did, without privilege to do so and with purpose to *  obstruct 

Cincinnati, OH ,45237 D14 669'106 

, being first duly cautioned and sworn, deposes and says that 

the performance by a public official of an authorized act within the public official's official capacity, 

did **  hampered a public official in the performance of the public official's lawful duties, 

contrary to and in violation of Section 2921.31 of the Revised Code of Ohio, a  Misd of the 2nd degree. 

The complainant states that this complaint is based on  
While officers were conducting and arrest of a

separate individual, arrestee kept approaching officers, arrestee was given multiple commands to leave the area. 

d subscribed befo e.this  1st day ofJune  2024 
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AFTAB PUREVAL 
of Hamilton County Munic 

By 
(Deputy Cle 

""prevent", "obstruct" or "delay" 

** "hampered" or "impeded" 
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AtilEAflTh 
THE DEFENDANT HEREIN 

WAS PHYSICALLY PAREgED 
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